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Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 8 WENDELSTADT Rosalie MIS 2008 55.04 58.33 1:53.37
2 1 VIERSMA Olivia Ecolint 2007 57.24 1:00.09 1:57.33 3.96

3 6 HEMINGER Maja Ecolint 2007 58.17 1:02.18 2:00.35 6.98

4 4 PLECHSCHMIDT Carla MIS 2007 1:00.82 1:03.28 2:04.10 10.73

5 3 POHLEN Nicola ISZL 2007 1:03.48 1:01.99 2:05.47 12.10

6 5 GRÄFIN VON UND ZU HOENSBROECH Cellina ZIS 2007 1:01.13 1:05.06 2:06.19 12.82

7 2 PRAZAKOVA Ema ICS 2007 1:04.73 1:07.59 2:12.32 18.95

8 7 AQRAOU Annika ISZL 2007 1:06.19 1:08.54 2:14.73 21.36

9 9 GILREATH Sydney MIS 2007 1:17.71 1:11.00 2:28.71 35.34

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 41 BILEK-DEVILLE Tomas Ecolint 2007 49.88 52.92 1:42.80
2 46 CLAUS Nicco Ecolint 2007 52.68 54.27 1:46.95 4.15

3 53 LE GALLAIS Gaspard Ecolint 2007 51.89 55.15 1:47.04 4.24

4 38 TUMA Sebastian ISZL 2007 53.65 54.53 1:48.18 5.38

5 49 LUTZ Quirin MIS 2008 58.91 1:01.03 1:59.94 17.14

6 40 IBE Felix ZIS 2007 1:00.75 1:03.54 2:04.29 21.49

7 54 LOZOYA ECKES Luca MIS 2008 1:04.62 1:00.40 2:05.02 22.22

8 55 BOULOT Arthur Ecolint 2007 1:02.31 1:03.60 2:05.91 23.11

9 44 HAUCA Aiden MIS 2008 1:01.71 1:04.61 2:06.32 23.52

10 42 OSKAR Vestreli ICS 2007 1:07.84 1:12.19 2:20.03 37.23

11 51 POEHNELT Owen ISZL 2007 1:08.72 1:14.63 2:23.35 40.55

12 47 KAI Healey ICS 2007 1:10.13 1:14.13 2:24.26 41.46

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 12 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Julie ISZL 2006 50.68 54.03 1:44.71
2 25 HANSFORD Charlotte Ecolint 2006 51.58 55.43 1:47.01 2.30

3 21 WINSSINGER Patricia Ecolint 2006 54.18 57.08 1:51.26 6.55

4 17 WHITEHURST Isabella ISZL 2005 54.44 57.47 1:51.91 7.20

5 15 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA  Sonia Ecolint 2006 55.07 57.18 1:52.25 7.54

6 23 POHLEN Louisa ISZL 2005 55.90 57.66 1:53.56 8.85

7 11 VESTRELI Linnea ICS 2005 55.77 57.81 1:53.58 8.87

8 35 DE BELLEGARDE Gabriela Ecolint 2005 55.25 58.49 1:53.74 9.03

9 16 HEALEY Siarra ICS 2005 55.65 59.25 1:54.90 10.19

10 13 PERSSON Embla MIS 2006 56.12 1:01.24 1:57.36 12.65

11 14 TSOLAKA Elissavet ZIS 2006 58.09 1:00.52 1:58.61 13.90

12 20 HERRMANNSDOERFER Leonie ZIS 2005 59.54 1:03.24 2:02.78 18.07

13 19 LUBITZ Jailyn MIS 2006 1:00.63 1:04.00 2:04.63 19.92

14 22 KAZBEGI Mia Noëlle ICS 2005 1:00.84 1:03.83 2:04.67 19.96

15 31 SCHRÖDER Matilda MIS 2006 1:03.19 1:02.78 2:05.97 21.26

16 30 FLOCHEL Justine ISZL 2005 1:01.40 1:05.35 2:06.75 22.04

17 34 LIDGREN Molly ISZL 2006 1:03.10 1:03.97 2:07.07 22.36

18 27 WUNN CASADO Charlotte MIS 2006 1:03.46 1:05.88 2:09.34 24.63

19 18 DESMEDT Imogen LUX 2006 1:02.72 1:06.81 2:09.53 24.82

20 24 VAN DER TOORN Sanne ZIS 2006 1:03.13 1:06.54 2:09.67 24.96
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21 33 MAECHLER Alix ICSX 2006 1:07.48 1:03.91 2:11.39 26.68

22 28 MEINEN Sarah Ecolint 2006 1:06.64 1:08.30 2:14.94 30.23

23 36 BAILLY Nolwen ICS 2006 1:07.78 1:08.48 2:16.26 31.55

24 37 AUBAKIROVA Sophie EcolintX 2006 1:07.84 1:09.06 2:16.90 32.19

25 29 VON WITTGENSTEIN-TALBOT Larissa ICS 2006 1:21.44 1:05.75 2:27.19 42.48

  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 57 POULSEN Zac Ecolint 2006 46.30 48.31 1:34.61
2 86 CATSIAPIS Stefanos EcolintX 2006 46.70 50.72 1:37.42 2.81

3 61 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio MIS 2005 47.74 52.75 1:40.49 5.88

4 62 WRIGHT Oscar ZIS 2006 50.87 53.59 1:44.46 9.85

5 82 DERAM Max Ecolint 2005 51.26 53.69 1:44.95 10.34

6 78 O'CONNOR Oscar Ecolint 2005 52.43 54.00 1:46.43 11.82

7 75 EHRET Caspar MIS 2005 52.04 55.04 1:47.08 12.47

8 66 HUGHES Finlay ISZL 2005 53.68 54.32 1:48.00 13.39

9 87 HOLDER Charlie Ecolint 2006 53.67 55.23 1:48.90 14.29

10 85 UMUR Bora EcolintX 2006 54.06 54.93 1:48.99 14.38

11 89 BOURICHA Adam EcolintX 2005 53.42 56.48 1:49.90 15.29

12 71 WASS Charlie Ecolint 2005 54.05 56.60 1:50.65 16.04

13 68 WENDELSTADT Anton MIS 2006 54.87 56.89 1:51.76 17.15

14 59 MAY Willoughby ISZL 2006 56.74 58.57 1:55.31 20.70

15 80 DOERRENBERG Carlo MIS 2005 59.52 59.29 1:58.81 24.20

16 73 CRAIG Peter ISZL 2006 57.20 1:02.81 2:00.01 25.40

17 56 SHTEREV Nikola BEAU 2005 1:03.00 1:02.75 2:05.75 31.14

18 74 PETERSEN Thomas LUX 2005 1:02.54 1:04.15 2:06.69 32.08

19 79 SWAIN Gabriel ISZL 2005 1:05.25 1:01.78 2:07.03 32.42

20 76 SCHWUNG Kian ZIS 2006 1:01.01 1:07.44 2:08.45 33.84

21 70 HEILBER Anton BEAU 2006 1:01.57 1:07.26 2:08.83 34.22

22 58 LEANDRO Myrtoglou-Olbrys ICS 2005 1:02.90 1:06.45 2:09.35 34.74

23 81 WIDERBERG William ZIS 2006 1:03.69 1:07.46 2:11.15 36.54

24 60 HONG Junyi LUX 2005 1:03.80 1:08.04 2:11.84 37.23

25 65 BORIS Koolwijk ICS 2005 1:05.83 1:09.98 2:15.81 41.20

26 63 GHEWIJ Liam BEAU 2006 1:07.68 1:11.06 2:18.74 44.13

27 83 KLINK Leopold ISZL 2006 1:11.27 1:08.92 2:20.19 45.58

28 67 MORRIS Samuel LUX 2005 1:08.52 1:12.45 2:20.97 46.36

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 97 ALKIER Amelie ISZL 2003 47.02 50.22 1:37.24
2 99 TERRYN Caroline ZIS 2003 47.99 52.24 1:40.23 2.99

3 95 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA Ksenia Ecolint 2004 49.53 54.11 1:43.64 6.40

4 101 WALKER Beatrice Ecolint 2004 51.62 55.41 1:47.03 9.79

5 110 WRIGHT Daisy ZIS 2004 52.47 55.45 1:47.92 10.68

6 112 GRÄFIN VON UND ZU HOENSBROECH Firouzeh ZIS 2003 53.69 56.04 1:49.73 12.49

7 91 KETTERER Emilia BONN 2004 52.08 58.40 1:50.48 13.24

8 94 BAGAYOGO Maellys BEAU 2003 54.08 56.97 1:51.05 13.81

9 109 VIERSMA Alexa Ecolint 2004 56.69 58.96 1:55.65 18.41

10 92 BAYLY Anna MIS 2003 56.19 1:00.00 1:56.19 18.95

11 114 SEMENOVA Veronika ZIS 2003 56.71 1:00.38 1:57.09 19.85

12 98 KUSTERMANN Josephine MIS 2003 57.30 1:00.34 1:57.64 20.40
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13 108 NATHAN Maya ZIS 2003 57.11 1:01.67 1:58.78 21.54

14 106 FLOROU Alina Ecolint 2003 58.31 1:00.85 1:59.16 21.92

15 113 SANCHEZ ROBAYO Isabella ZIS 2004 57.86 1:02.64 2:00.50 23.26

16 103 SCHRÖDER Georgina MIS 2004 1:00.85 1:03.62 2:04.47 27.23

17 105 BARAJAS Montserrat BEAU 2003 1:02.14 1:07.87 2:10.01 32.77

18 96 TEN BRINK Fleur ICS 2004 1:02.78 1:08.56 2:11.34 34.10

19 185 NESBITT Shannon ISZL 2003 1:08.50 1:12.17 2:20.67 43.43

20 111 WYDRYCH Julia ZIS 2003 1:13.59 1:15.28 2:28.87 51.63

21 107 GRIFFITH Gwendelyn ISZL 2003 1:14.40 1:19.00 2:33.40 56.16

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 154 Ota Kenzo MIS 2003 44.52 48.17 1:32.69
2 129 HAIDINGER Sebastian MIS 2003 46.89 49.06 1:35.95 3.26

3 132 WARD Daniel Ecolint 2003 47.55 52.48 1:40.03 7.34

4 134 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime ISZL 2004 50.02 52.82 1:42.84 10.15

5 148 MATTE Louis LUX 2003 50.65 55.41 1:46.06 13.37

6 138 KRALEV Pavel BEAU 2003 54.74 57.58 1:52.32 19.63

7 143 ROHRBASSER Alasdair MIS 2004 54.30 58.78 1:53.08 20.39

8 145 SILVER William Ecolint 2004 56.02 57.49 1:53.51 20.82

9 147 MAILLARD Etienne ISZL 2003 56.43 58.76 1:55.19 22.50

10 130 IBE Moritz ZIS 2004 56.38 59.32 1:55.70 23.01

11 128 HARVEY Andrew LUX 2003 56.85 1:01.99 1:58.84 26.15

12 136 MIELAU Carl MIS 2003 57.69 1:01.50 1:59.19 26.50

13 144 HELLER Sebastian ZIS 2004 57.12 1:02.65 1:59.77 27.08

14 152 HJALTE Tellefsen ICS 2004 1:01.29 1:02.57 2:03.86 31.17

15 142 LYONNET Mathis LUX 2003 1:02.41 1:03.28 2:05.69 33.00

16 146 VALDEMAR Zachariae ICS 2004 1:02.35 1:04.42 2:06.77 34.08

17 150 SCHIAVETTA Daniele ZIS 2003 1:03.12 1:05.33 2:08.45 35.76

18 149 MÜLLER-MENRAD Sam MIS 2004 57.53 1:11.20 2:08.73 36.04

19 159 GÓMEZ ORTIZ Antonio ZIS 2004 1:06.43 1:08.44 2:14.87 42.18

20 157 THEO Maechler ICS 2004 1:05.31 1:10.22 2:15.53 42.84

21 158 JAMIESON Alec LUX 2004 1:07.83 1:10.36 2:18.19 45.50

22 153 FROST Nicholas ISZL 2004 56.02 1:26.85 2:22.87 50.18

23 161 TARDY Raphaël ZIS 2004 1:11.26 1:12.70 2:23.96 51.27

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 119 DELAYE Astrid Ecolint 2002 45.56 49.20 1:34.76
2 118 IVANOVA Alina BEAU 2002 48.75 52.38 1:41.13 6.37

3 116 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula MIS 2002 51.26 54.60 1:45.86 11.10

4 117 BARONI Alessandra ZIS 2002 51.65 55.63 1:47.28 12.52

5 115 SANDVIK Sofie ISZL 2002 53.01 55.27 1:48.28 13.52

6 126 GÖTZ Selina BEAU 2001 59.20 1:04.17 2:03.37 28.61

7 124 BOYDEN Sara Ecolint 2000 1:00.84 1:03.02 2:03.86 29.10

8 121 CHEVALIER Josephine BEAU 2002 1:01.31 1:06.15 2:07.46 32.70

9 125 GÖTZ Alexia BEAU 2002 1:11.11 1:06.93 2:18.04 43.28

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 173 MEYER Aaron MIS 2002 48.64 49.83 1:38.47
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2 168 HAIDINGER Tom MIS 2001 51.67 54.95 1:46.62 8.15

3 165 BASHA Faiz Ecolint 2002 51.94 56.73 1:48.67 10.20

4 179 ROGERS James ZIS 2001 54.96 53.81 1:48.77 10.30

5 183 SCHECK Alexander ZIS 2002 54.84 54.85 1:49.69 11.22

6 174 KURTH Jason ZIS 2001 52.60 57.12 1:49.72 11.25

7 184 BENDIG Luca MIS 2002 53.75 57.95 1:51.70 13.23

8 177 POHLEN Martin ISZL 2002 54.87 57.76 1:52.63 14.16

9 176 ENVALL Ruben Ecolint 2002 1:00.64 1:02.26 2:02.90 24.43

10 169 GAILEY Paul ZIS 2001 1:12.57 54.07 2:06.64 28.17

11 175 TAKAGI Jutaro BEAU 2001 1:04.32 1:06.99 2:11.31 32.84

12 167 HEVER Timon LUX 2002 1:08.15 1:11.56 2:19.71 41.24

13 166 LE BREUT Mats ISZL 2002 50.22 1:34.06 2:24.28 45.81

14 182 SHEVTCOV Maksim MIS 2001 1:31.49 1:02.38 2:33.87 55.40

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

77 ALEKSANDER Bronstein BEAU 2005

140 SIMON Bar Gera ICS 2003

160 LASSIOUVE Matthieu Ecolint 2003

180 RAPHAËL Bensoussan BEAU 2002

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (13)

10 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Benedikta MIS 2007

50 WASS William Ecolint 2007

84 VON DALWIGK Casimir MIS 2005 1:09.63

102 BELAN Sophie ISZL 2004 56.47

123 SHIMIYOMA Karin BEAU 2001

133 TOM Dale ICS 2003 1:01.85

141 VRAALSEN Thor ISZL 2004 52.63

151 STROMBACK Stefan Ecolint 2004

162 ENVALL Emanuel EcolintX 2004 1:06.21

163 GRAY Gregor ZIS 2001 1:15.62

164 STERKEN Friso BEAU 2002 53.19

170 ODDO Timothee BEAU 2001 55.98

178 STEPHENSON Samuel MIS 2002

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

26 KREIL Juana ICS 2005 1:10.05 Gate 18

52 MCCONNELL Alexander MIS 2008 1:10.43 Gate 31

69 GELL Leon ZIS 2006 58.76 Gate 38

88 BONTER Ben EcolintX 2005 1:01.35 Gate 29

100 MARQUES Aina BEAU 2003 1:10.72

131 LAURO Agostino BEAU 2004 54.42 Gate 131

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

10 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Benedikta MIS 2007

77 ALEKSANDER Bronstein BEAU 2005

123 SHIMIYOMA Karin BEAU 2001

140 SIMON Bar Gera ICS 2003



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR 2019
Slalom
Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

25/01/2019  /  Wengen (SUI) 25/01/2019 at 15:22  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

160 LASSIOUVE Matthieu Ecolint 2003

180 RAPHAËL Bensoussan BEAU 2002

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (12)

39 VITRENKO Gregory MIS 2007 57.19

45 MATSUI Ryunosoke ZIS 2007 1:06.24

64 AFFLELOU Elie Ecolint 2006 53.71

93 GRAY Kathryn ZIS 2003 48.93

104 O'REILLY Madeleine ZIS 2003 58.82

137 MANSON Philippe ZIS 2003 59.14

139 DELLA CASA Alessio Renato Ecolint 2004 48.22

151 STROMBACK Stefan Ecolint 2004

156 ALVSAAKER Jakob Ecolint 2003 58.37

171 STROMBACK Dimitri Ecolint 2001 48.95

172 PACHER Clemens ISZL 2002 48.19

181 WALKER Jacob Ecolint 2001 56.88

Disqualified - Run 2 (12)

32 MEINEN Marieke Ecolint 2006 1:02.81 Gate 34

43 RENAUDIE Raphael ISZL 2007 1:08.88 Gate 24

48 SCHOLTEN Oliver ISZL 2007 1:09.16 Gate 24

50 WASS William Ecolint 2007 Gate 24

72 TOMAS Prazak ICS 2005 1:11.36 Gate 7

90 FILLER Ben EcolintX 2006 55.67 Gate 28

120 BECKWITH Brianna MIS 2001 1:00.49 Gate 24

122 FLEMING Anthea Ecolint 2001 57.13 Gate 13

127 PANTEA Ahmad BEAU 2002 1:05.87 Gate 24

135 KIOES Antoine LUX 2003 52.19 Gate 30

155 DURAN Diego ZIS 2004 1:05.45 Gate 24

178 STEPHENSON Samuel MIS 2002 Gate 29
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Rank Bib. Name School Year Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 8 WENDELSTADT Rosalie MIS 2008 51.39 52.01 1:43.40
2 3 POHLEN Nicola ISZL 2007 52.69 53.39 1:46.08 2.68

3 6 HEMINGER Maja Ecolint 2007 53.11 54.38 1:47.49 4.09

4 1 VIERSMA Olivia Ecolint 2007 53.47 54.12 1:47.59 4.19

5 5 GRÄFIN VON UND ZU HOENSBROECH Cellina ZIS 2007 56.53 56.38 1:52.91 9.51

6 4 PLECHSCHMIDT Carla MIS 2007 55.91 57.80 1:53.71 10.31

7 9 GILREATH Sydney MIS 2007 59.91 59.01 1:58.92 15.52

8 2 PRAZAKOVA Ema ICS 2007 1:00.89 59.19 2:00.08 16.68

9 10 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Benedikta MIS 2007 1:01.07 1:00.06 2:01.13 17.73

10 7 AQRAOU Annika ISZL 2007 1:02.29 1:01.75 2:04.04 20.64

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 46 CLAUS Nicco Ecolint 2007 48.76 50.28 1:39.04
2 50 WASS William Ecolint 2007 49.05 50.04 1:39.09 0.05

3 38 TUMA Sebastian ISZL 2007 48.93 50.28 1:39.21 0.17

4 41 BILEK-DEVILLE Tomas Ecolint 2007 49.58 50.23 1:39.81 0.77

5 53 LE GALLAIS Gaspard Ecolint 2007 50.59 50.91 1:41.50 2.46

6 55 BOULOT Arthur Ecolint 2007 51.94 52.29 1:44.23 5.19

7 39 VITRENKO Gregory MIS 2007 52.17 52.14 1:44.31 5.27

8 44 HAUCA Aiden MIS 2008 54.48 55.23 1:49.71 10.67

9 49 LUTZ Quirin MIS 2008 55.92 56.10 1:52.02 12.98

10 40 IBE Felix ZIS 2007 58.02 56.71 1:54.73 15.69

11 54 LOZOYA ECKES Luca MIS 2008 57.52 58.46 1:55.98 16.94

12 42 OSKAR Vestreli ICS 2007 1:00.78 1:00.52 2:01.30 22.26

13 48 SCHOLTEN Oliver ISZL 2007 1:01.36 1:00.12 2:01.48 22.44

14 43 RENAUDIE Raphael ISZL 2007 1:01.50 1:01.19 2:02.69 23.65

15 51 POEHNELT Owen ISZL 2007 1:02.61 1:01.73 2:04.34 25.30

16 47 KAI Healey ICS 2007 1:02.21 1:03.89 2:06.10 27.06

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 12 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Julie ISZL 2006 46.39 47.27 1:33.66
2 11 VESTRELI Linnea ICS 2005 48.26 48.48 1:36.74 3.08

3 17 WHITEHURST Isabella ISZL 2005 48.14 48.99 1:37.13 3.47

4 25 HANSFORD Charlotte Ecolint 2006 49.84 50.11 1:39.95 6.29

5 15 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA  Sonia Ecolint 2006 49.86 50.66 1:40.52 6.86

6 23 POHLEN Louisa ISZL 2005 49.95 50.97 1:40.92 7.26

7 21 WINSSINGER Patricia Ecolint 2006 51.44 51.87 1:43.31 9.65

8 14 TSOLAKA Elissavet ZIS 2006 50.98 52.59 1:43.57 9.91

9 19 LUBITZ Jailyn MIS 2006 51.96 52.31 1:44.27 10.61

10 35 DE BELLEGARDE Gabriela Ecolint 2005 52.55 51.93 1:44.48 10.82

11 22 KAZBEGI Mia Noëlle ICS 2005 53.48 53.29 1:46.77 13.11

12 29 VON WITTGENSTEIN-TALBOT Larissa ICS 2006 54.74 54.61 1:49.35 15.69

13 13 PERSSON Embla MIS 2006 53.91 55.71 1:49.62 15.96

14 18 DESMEDT Imogen LUX 2006 54.12 55.98 1:50.10 16.44

15 16 HEALEY Siarra ICS 2005 55.51 55.03 1:50.54 16.88

16 32 MEINEN Marieke Ecolint 2006 55.62 55.95 1:51.57 17.91
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17 34 LIDGREN Molly ISZL 2006 56.13 55.51 1:51.64 17.98

18 31 SCHRÖDER Matilda MIS 2006 56.94 55.96 1:52.90 19.24

19 28 MEINEN Sarah Ecolint 2006 56.77 56.65 1:53.42 19.76

20 37 AUBAKIROVA Sophie EcolintX 2006 57.34 58.01 1:55.35 21.69

21 26 KREIL Juana ICS 2005 58.14 57.55 1:55.69 22.03

22 27 WUNN CASADO Charlotte MIS 2006 57.19 58.73 1:55.92 22.26

23 24 VAN DER TOORN Sanne ZIS 2006 1:00.81 57.84 1:58.65 24.99

24 36 BAILLY Nolwen ICS 2006 59.71 59.82 1:59.53 25.87

25 30 FLOCHEL Justine ISZL 2005 1:01.53 59.37 2:00.90 27.24

  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 57 POULSEN Zac Ecolint 2006 45.14 46.17 1:31.31
2 86 CATSIAPIS Stefanos EcolintX 2006 46.82 48.17 1:34.99 3.68

3 61 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio MIS 2005 47.62 48.26 1:35.88 4.57

4 85 UMUR Bora Ecolint 2006 48.68 48.27 1:36.95 5.64

5 87 HOLDER Charlie EcolintX 2006 49.32 49.25 1:38.57 7.26

6 78 O'CONNOR Oscar Ecolint 2005 48.52 50.27 1:38.79 7.48

7 82 DERAM Max Ecolint 2005 49.49 49.59 1:39.08 7.77

8 75 EHRET Caspar MIS 2005 49.70 49.84 1:39.54 8.23

9 68 WENDELSTADT Anton MIS 2006 50.66 51.15 1:41.81 10.50

10 62 WRIGHT Oscar ZIS 2006 51.03 50.84 1:41.87 10.56

11 89 BOURICHA Adam EcolintX 2005 51.35 51.08 1:42.43 11.12

12 79 SWAIN Gabriel ISZL 2005 51.31 51.20 1:42.51 11.20

13 90 FILLER Ben EcolintX 2006 51.87 51.59 1:43.46 12.15

14 84 VON DALWIGK Casimir MIS 2005 52.09 51.57 1:43.66 12.35

15 69 GELL Leon ZIS 2006 51.75 52.26 1:44.01 12.70

16 88 BONTER Ben EcolintX 2005 53.00 52.59 1:45.59 14.28

17 80 DOERRENBERG Carlo MIS 2005 53.39 52.81 1:46.20 14.89

18 73 CRAIG Peter ISZL 2006 53.70 53.08 1:46.78 15.47

19 81 WIDERBERG William ZIS 2006 54.02 53.26 1:47.28 15.97

20 70 HEILBER Anton BEAU 2006 54.47 53.70 1:48.17 16.86

21 56 SHTEREV Nikola BEAU 2005 53.35 56.11 1:49.46 18.15

22 74 PETERSEN Thomas LUX 2005 55.51 54.13 1:49.64 18.33

23 72 TOMAS Prazak ICS 2005 55.22 54.92 1:50.14 18.83

24 76 SCHWUNG Kian ZIS 2006 55.62 55.84 1:51.46 20.15

25 83 KLINK Leopold ISZL 2006 56.80 55.79 1:52.59 21.28

26 58 LEANDRO Myrtoglou-Olbrys ICS 2005 56.16 57.50 1:53.66 22.35

27 60 HONG Junyi LUX 2005 58.27 57.76 1:56.03 24.72

28 63 GHEWIJ Liam BEAU 2006 1:00.13 56.80 1:56.93 25.62

29 65 BORIS Koolwijk ICS 2005 1:00.77 1:02.48 2:03.25 31.94

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 97 ALKIER Amelie ISZL 2003 46.18 47.22 1:33.40
2 99 TERRYN Caroline ZIS 2003 48.57 48.01 1:36.58 3.18

3 101 WALKER Beatrice Ecolint 2004 48.72 48.42 1:37.14 3.74

4 104 O'REILLY Madeleine ZIS 2003 49.14 49.57 1:38.71 5.31

5 112 GRÄFIN VON UND ZU HOENSBROECH Firouzeh ZIS 2003 49.94 49.63 1:39.57 6.17

6 102 BELAN Sophie ISZL 2004 49.45 50.18 1:39.63 6.23

7 93 GRAY Kathryn ZIS 2003 49.94 49.84 1:39.78 6.38
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8 94 BAGAYOGO Maellys BEAU 2003 49.98 50.71 1:40.69 7.29

9 91 KETTERER Emilia BONN 2004 50.02 50.80 1:40.82 7.42

10 110 WRIGHT Daisy ZIS 2004 51.95 51.74 1:43.69 10.29

11 98 KUSTERMANN Josephine MIS 2003 52.29 53.03 1:45.32 11.92

12 92 BAYLY Anna MIS 2003 52.81 52.88 1:45.69 12.29

13 108 NATHAN Maya ZIS 2003 52.31 53.49 1:45.80 12.40

14 109 VIERSMA Alexa Ecolint 2004 53.94 54.21 1:48.15 14.75

15 114 SEMENOVA Veronika ZIS 2003 55.15 54.00 1:49.15 15.75

16 103 SCHRÖDER Georgina MIS 2004 56.17 57.15 1:53.32 19.92

17 105 BARAJAS Montserrat BEAU 2003 1:01.29 59.53 2:00.82 27.42

18 111 WYDRYCH Julia ZIS 2003 1:04.49 1:04.57 2:09.06 35.66

19 185 NESBITT Shannon ISZL 2003 1:08.21 1:01.78 2:09.99 36.59

20 100 MARQUES Aina BEAU 2003 1:06.74 1:04.41 2:11.15 37.75

21 107 GRIFFITH Gwendelyn ISZL 2003 1:05.75 1:06.76 2:12.51 39.11

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 154 Ota Kenzo MIS 2003 45.67 46.01 1:31.68
2 134 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime ISZL 2004 45.61 46.47 1:32.08 0.40

3 129 HAIDINGER Sebastian MIS 2003 46.18 46.53 1:32.71 1.03

4 132 WARD Daniel Ecolint 2003 47.49 47.18 1:34.67 2.99

5 139 DELLA CASA Alessio Renato Ecolint 2004 47.34 48.69 1:36.03 4.35

6 141 VRAALSEN Thor ISZL 2004 48.80 49.13 1:37.93 6.25

7 146 VALDEMAR Zachariae ICS 2004 49.66 48.42 1:38.08 6.40

8 131 LAURO Agostino BEAU 2004 51.44 48.71 1:40.15 8.47

9 148 MATTE Louis LUX 2003 50.48 50.91 1:41.39 9.71

10 130 IBE Moritz ZIS 2004 50.79 51.26 1:42.05 10.37

11 147 MAILLARD Etienne ISZL 2003 52.09 50.46 1:42.55 10.87

12 135 KIOES Antoine LUX 2003 52.76 51.57 1:44.33 12.65

13 136 MIELAU Carl MIS 2003 52.20 52.60 1:44.80 13.12

14 138 KRALEV Pavel BEAU 2003 51.64 53.54 1:45.18 13.50

15 137 MANSON Philippe ZIS 2003 53.81 51.55 1:45.36 13.68

16 149 MÜLLER-MENRAD Sam MIS 2004 53.40 52.95 1:46.35 14.67

17 145 SILVER William Ecolint 2004 53.48 53.60 1:47.08 15.40

18 143 ROHRBASSER Alasdair MIS 2004 53.79 53.76 1:47.55 15.87

19 153 FROST Nicholas ISZL 2004 53.95 53.89 1:47.84 16.16

20 152 HJALTE Tellefsen ICS 2004 54.31 54.28 1:48.59 16.91

21 128 HARVEY Andrew LUX 2003 54.96 53.92 1:48.88 17.20

22 162 ENVALL Emanuel Ecolint 2004 55.32 53.66 1:48.98 17.30

23 157 THEO Maechler ICS 2004 57.79 57.98 1:55.77 24.09

24 150 SCHIAVETTA Daniele ZIS 2003 1:00.54 57.33 1:57.87 26.19

25 142 LYONNET Mathis LUX 2003 1:00.74 58.73 1:59.47 27.79

26 158 JAMIESON Alec LUX 2004 1:01.48 1:01.54 2:03.02 31.34

27 161 TARDY Raphaël ZIS 2004 1:02.16 1:00.96 2:03.12 31.44

28 159 GÓMEZ ORTIZ Antonio ZIS 2004 1:05.80 1:00.42 2:06.22 34.54

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 119 DELAYE Astrid Ecolint 2002 46.71 47.26 1:33.97
2 116 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula MIS 2002 47.45 48.30 1:35.75 1.78

3 118 IVANOVA Alina BEAU 2002 48.04 49.94 1:37.98 4.01
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4 115 SANDVIK Sofie ISZL 2002 48.97 49.36 1:38.33 4.36

5 117 BARONI Alessandra ZIS 2002 51.69 51.29 1:42.98 9.01

6 126 GÖTZ Selina BEAU 2001 55.64 54.78 1:50.42 16.45

7 125 GÖTZ Alexia BEAU 2002 55.98 55.26 1:51.24 17.27

8 124 BOYDEN Sara Ecolint 2000 57.67 55.58 1:53.25 19.28

9 121 CHEVALIER Josephine BEAU 2002 58.31 57.96 1:56.27 22.30

10 122 FLEMING Anthea Ecolint 2001 59.43 59.36 1:58.79 24.82

11 123 SHIMIYOMA Karin BEAU 2001 1:00.71 59.63 2:00.34 26.37

12 127 PANTEA Ahmad BEAU 2002 1:00.75 1:00.47 2:01.22 27.25

13 120 BECKWITH Brianna MIS 2001 1:01.33 1:00.37 2:01.70 27.73

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 164 STERKEN Friso BEAU 2002 46.47 47.24 1:33.71
2 163 GRAY Gregor ZIS 2001 46.43 47.57 1:34.00 0.29

3 168 HAIDINGER Tom MIS 2001 46.74 47.88 1:34.62 0.91

4 172 PACHER Clemens ISZL 2002 44.85 50.06 1:34.91 1.20

5 173 MEYER Aaron MIS 2002 47.14 48.33 1:35.47 1.76

6 166 LE BREUT Mats ISZL 2002 47.61 48.37 1:35.98 2.27

7 174 KURTH Jason ZIS 2001 48.77 47.67 1:36.44 2.73

8 183 SCHECK Alexander ZIS 2002 49.50 47.50 1:37.00 3.29

9 169 GAILEY Paul ZIS 2001 48.22 49.21 1:37.43 3.72

10 171 STROMBACK Dimitri Ecolint 2001 48.83 49.89 1:38.72 5.01

11 170 ODDO Timothee BEAU 2001 49.82 49.54 1:39.36 5.65

12 177 POHLEN Martin ISZL 2002 49.97 50.33 1:40.30 6.59

13 184 BENDIG Luca MIS 2002 50.07 50.70 1:40.77 7.06

14 178 STEPHENSON Samuel MIS 2002 50.78 50.35 1:41.13 7.42

15 179 ROGERS James ZIS 2001 50.92 54.13 1:45.05 11.34

16 182 SHEVTCOV Maksim MIS 2001 56.13 51.76 1:47.89 14.18

17 176 ENVALL Ruben Ecolint 2002 56.72 51.82 1:48.54 14.83

18 175 TAKAGI Jutaro BEAU 2001 59.94 56.36 1:56.30 22.59

19 167 HEVER Timon LUX 2002 58.84 58.75 1:57.59 23.88

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

33 MAECHLER Alix ICSX 2006

77 ALEKSANDER Bronstein BEAU 2005

140 SIMON Bar Gera ICS 2003

180 RAPHAËL Bensoussan BEAU 2002

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

59 MAY Willoughby ISZL 2006 53.92

64 AFFLELOU Elie Ecolint 2006 49.43

67 MORRIS Samuel LUX 2005 1:01.60

71 WASS Charlie Ecolint 2005 49.84

95 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA Ksenia Ecolint 2004 49.43

151 STROMBACK Stefan Ecolint 2004

156 ALVSAAKER Jakob Ecolint 2003
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165 BASHA Faiz Ecolint 2002 55.44

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

45 MATSUI Ryunosoke ZIS 2007 1:02.58 Gate 4

66 HUGHES Finlay ISZL 2005 50.42

133 TOM Dale ICS 2003 54.37 Gate 6

144 HELLER Sebastian ZIS 2004 55.79 Gate 14

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

33 MAECHLER Alix ICSX 2006

77 ALEKSANDER Bronstein BEAU 2005

140 SIMON Bar Gera ICS 2003

151 STROMBACK Stefan Ecolint 2004

180 RAPHAËL Bensoussan BEAU 2002

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (7)

20 HERRMANNSDOERFER Leonie ZIS 2005 55.37

96 TEN BRINK Fleur ICS 2004 57.14

106 FLOROU Alina Ecolint 2003 55.62

155 DURAN Diego ZIS 2004 1:03.67

156 ALVSAAKER Jakob Ecolint 2003

160 LASSIOUVE Matthieu EcolintX 2003 51.87

181 WALKER Jacob Ecolint 2001 51.13

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

52 MCCONNELL Alexander MIS 2008 1:00.70

113 SANCHEZ ROBAYO Isabella ZIS 2004 51.62
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  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 3 POHLEN Nicola ISZL 2007 40.40
2 8 WENDELSTADT Rosalie MIS 2008 40.83 0.43

3 1 VIERSMA Olivia Ecolint 2007 40.95 0.55

4 6 HEMINGER Maja Ecolint 2007 42.11 1.71

5 5 GRÄFIN VON UND ZU HOENSBROECH Cellina ZIS 2007 43.21 2.81

6 4 PLECHSCHMIDT Carla MIS 2007 44.52 4.12

7 7 AQRAOU Annika ISZL 2007 44.97 4.57

8 10 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Benedikta MIS 2007 45.10 4.70

9 9 GILREATH Sydney MIS 2007 45.51 5.11

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 38 TUMA Sebastian ISZL 2007 39.05
2 41 BILEK-DEVILLE Tomas Ecolint 2007 39.07 0.02

3 50 WASS William Ecolint 2007 39.43 0.38

4 46 CLAUS Nicco Ecolint 2007 39.85 0.80

5 39 VITRENKO Gregory MIS 2007 40.66 1.61

6 53 LE GALLAIS Gaspard Ecolint 2007 40.84 1.79

7 55 BOULOT Arthur Ecolint 2007 41.50 2.45

8 49 LUTZ Quirin MIS 2008 42.29 3.24

9 44 HAUCA Aiden MIS 2008 42.77 3.72

10 54 LOZOYA ECKES Luca MIS 2008 43.30 4.25

10 40 IBE Felix ZIS 2007 43.30 4.25

12 45 MATSUI Ryunosoke ZIS 2007 45.50 6.45

13 43 RENAUDIE Raphael ISZL 2007 46.38 7.33

14 48 SCHOLTEN Oliver ISZL 2007 46.62 7.57

15 51 POEHNELT Owen ISZL 2007 47.47 8.42

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 12 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Julie ISZL 2006 37.20
2 25 HANSFORD Charlotte Ecolint 2006 39.06 1.86

3 15 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA  Sonia Ecolint 2006 39.30 2.10

4 17 WHITEHURST Isabella ISZL 2005 39.49 2.29

5 21 WINSSINGER Patricia Ecolint 2006 40.25 3.05

6 14 TSOLAKA Elissavet ZIS 2006 40.46 3.26

7 35 DE BELLEGARDE Gabriela Ecolint 2005 40.89 3.69

8 34 LIDGREN Molly ISZL 2006 41.67 4.47

9 13 PERSSON Embla MIS 2006 42.28 5.08

10 19 LUBITZ Jailyn MIS 2006 42.35 5.15

11 18 DESMEDT Imogen LUX 2006 43.09 5.89

12 31 SCHRÖDER Matilda MIS 2006 43.43 6.23

13 32 MEINEN Marieke Ecolint 2006 43.74 6.54

14 37 AUBAKIROVA Sophie EcolintX 2006 44.77 7.57

15 24 VAN DER TOORN Sanne ZIS 2006 45.06 7.86

16 20 HERRMANNSDOERFER Leonie ZIS 2005 45.30 8.10

17 27 WUNN CASADO Charlotte MIS 2006 46.43 9.23
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  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 61 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio MIS 2005 38.65
2 64 AFFLELOU Elie Ecolint 2006 38.91 0.26

3 86 CATSIAPIS Stefanos Ecolint 2006 39.31 0.66

4 82 DERAM Max Ecolint 2005 39.47 0.82

5 71 WASS Charlie Ecolint 2005 39.52 0.87

6 85 UMUR Bora EcolintX 2006 39.72 1.07

7 90 FILLER Ben EcolintX 2006 40.03 1.38

8 62 WRIGHT Oscar ZIS 2006 40.11 1.46

9 87 HOLDER Charlie EcolintX 2006 40.15 1.50

10 75 EHRET Caspar MIS 2005 40.43 1.78

11 79 SWAIN Gabriel ISZL 2005 40.51 1.86

12 68 WENDELSTADT Anton MIS 2006 40.57 1.92

13 69 GELL Leon ZIS 2006 41.32 2.67

14 84 VON DALWIGK Casimir MIS 2005 41.48 2.83

15 88 BONTER Ben EcolintX 2005 41.55 2.90

16 89 BOURICHA Adam EcolintX 2005 41.67 3.02

17 70 HEILBER Anton BEAU 2006 41.72 3.07

18 74 PETERSEN Thomas LUX 2005 42.05 3.40

19 80 DOERRENBERG Carlo MIS 2005 42.09 3.44

20 76 SCHWUNG Kian ZIS 2006 42.75 4.10

21 73 CRAIG Peter ISZL 2006 43.26 4.61

22 59 MAY Willoughby ISZL 2006 43.69 5.04

23 56 SHTEREV Nikola BEAU 2005 43.85 5.20

24 67 MORRIS Samuel LUX 2005 44.58 5.93

25 63 GHEWIJ Liam BEAU 2006 45.06 6.41

26 60 HONG Junyi LUX 2005 45.61 6.96

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 97 ALKIER Amelie ISZL 2003 37.44
2 99 TERRYN Caroline ZIS 2003 38.42 0.98

3 101 WALKER Beatrice Ecolint 2004 38.45 1.01

4 95 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA Ksenia Ecolint 2004 39.09 1.65

5 93 GRAY Kathryn ZIS 2003 39.55 2.11

6 102 BELAN Sophie ISZL 2004 39.77 2.33

7 104 O'REILLY Madeleine ZIS 2003 40.08 2.64

8 91 KETTERER Emilia BONN 2004 40.22 2.78

9 110 WRIGHT Daisy ZIS 2004 41.09 3.65

10 98 KUSTERMANN Josephine MIS 2003 41.58 4.14

11 112 GRÄFIN VON UND ZU HOENSBROECH Firouzeh ZIS 2003 41.76 4.32

12 92 BAYLY Anna MIS 2003 42.30 4.86

13 113 SANCHEZ ROBAYO Isabella ZIS 2004 42.62 5.18

14 108 NATHAN Maya ZIS 2003 42.71 5.27

15 109 VIERSMA Alexa Ecolint 2004 44.12 6.68

16 106 FLOROU Alina Ecolint 2003 45.52 8.08

17 103 SCHRÖDER Georgina MIS 2004 46.68 9.24

18 105 BARAJAS Montserrat BEAU 2003 46.79 9.35

19 185 NESBITT Shannon ISZL 2003 47.31 9.87

20 111 WYDRYCH Julia ZIS 2003 48.97 11.53

21 107 GRIFFITH Gwendelyn ISZL 2003 54.22 16.78
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  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 134 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime ISZL 2004 36.93
2 129 HAIDINGER Sebastian MIS 2003 37.90 0.97

3 154 Ota Kenzo MIS 2003 38.25 1.32

4 139 DELLA CASA Alessio Renato Ecolint 2004 38.40 1.47

5 131 LAURO Agostino BEAU 2004 38.94 2.01

6 132 WARD Daniel Ecolint 2003 39.12 2.19

7 141 VRAALSEN Thor ISZL 2004 39.25 2.32

8 160 LASSIOUVE Matthieu Ecolint 2003 39.91 2.98

9 136 MIELAU Carl MIS 2003 41.35 4.42

10 153 FROST Nicholas ISZL 2004 41.61 4.68

11 148 MATTE Louis LUX 2003 41.66 4.73

12 147 MAILLARD Etienne ISZL 2003 41.99 5.06

13 128 HARVEY Andrew LUX 2003 42.03 5.10

14 144 HELLER Sebastian ZIS 2004 42.14 5.21

14 135 KIOES Antoine LUX 2003 42.14 5.21

16 156 ALVSAAKER Jakob Ecolint 2003 42.35 5.42

17 143 ROHRBASSER Alasdair MIS 2004 42.41 5.48

18 130 IBE Moritz ZIS 2004 42.42 5.49

19 145 SILVER William Ecolint 2004 42.46 5.53

20 149 MÜLLER-MENRAD Sam MIS 2004 42.60 5.67

21 138 KRALEV Pavel BEAU 2003 42.61 5.68

22 162 ENVALL Emanuel EcolintX 2004 43.18 6.25

23 150 SCHIAVETTA Daniele ZIS 2003 44.12 7.19

24 142 LYONNET Mathis LUX 2003 44.22 7.29

25 159 GÓMEZ ORTIZ Antonio ZIS 2004 45.85 8.92

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 119 DELAYE Astrid Ecolint 2002 38.94
2 116 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula MIS 2002 39.00 0.06

3 118 IVANOVA Alina BEAU 2002 39.22 0.28

4 121 CHEVALIER Josephine BEAU 2002 43.90 4.96

5 125 GÖTZ Alexia BEAU 2002 44.20 5.26

6 126 GÖTZ Selina BEAU 2001 44.29 5.35

7 122 FLEMING Anthea Ecolint 2001 44.85 5.91

8 120 BECKWITH Brianna MIS 2001 45.29 6.35

9 127 PANTEA Ahmad BEAU 2002 47.41 8.47

10 123 SHIMIYOMA Karin BEAU 2001 47.85 8.91

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 172 PACHER Clemens ISZL 2002 37.03
2 163 GRAY Gregor ZIS 2001 38.06 1.03

3 183 SCHECK Alexander ZIS 2002 38.27 1.24

4 169 GAILEY Paul ZIS 2001 38.29 1.26

5 174 KURTH Jason ZIS 2001 38.54 1.51

5 164 STERKEN Friso BEAU 2002 38.54 1.51

7 168 HAIDINGER Tom MIS 2001 39.12 2.09

8 166 LE BREUT Mats ISZL 2002 39.55 2.52
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9 171 STROMBACK Dimitri Ecolint 2001 39.59 2.56

10 165 BASHA Faiz Ecolint 2002 40.09 3.06

11 178 STEPHENSON Samuel MIS 2002 40.87 3.84

12 170 ODDO Timothee BEAU 2001 40.99 3.96

13 179 ROGERS James ZIS 2001 41.71 4.68

14 176 ENVALL Ruben Ecolint 2002 42.31 5.28

15 181 WALKER Jacob Ecolint 2001 42.87 5.84

16 167 HEVER Timon LUX 2002 44.97 7.94

17 175 TAKAGI Jutaro BEAU 2001 46.99 9.96

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (32)

2 PRAZAKOVA Ema ICS 2007

11 VESTRELI Linnea ICS 2005

16 HEALEY Siarra ICS 2005

22 KAZBEGI Mia Noëlle ICS 2005

26 KREIL Juana ICS 2005

28 MEINEN Sarah Ecolint 2006

29 VON WITTGENSTEIN-TALBOT Larissa ICS 2006

33 MAECHLER Alix ICSX 2006

36 BAILLY Nolwen ICS 2006

42 OSKAR Vestreli ICS 2007

47 KAI Healey ICS 2007

58 LEANDRO Myrtoglou-Olbrys ICS 2005

65 BORIS Koolwijk ICS 2005

72 TOMAS Prazak ICS 2005

77 ALEKSANDER Bronstein BEAU 2005

78 O'CONNOR Oscar Ecolint 2005

81 WIDERBERG William ZIS 2006

96 TEN BRINK Fleur ICS 2004

100 MARQUES Aina BEAU 2003

115 SANDVIK Sofie ISZL 2002

117 BARONI Alessandra ZIS 2002

124 BOYDEN Sara Ecolint 2000

133 TOM Dale ICS 2003

137 MANSON Philippe ZIS 2003

140 SIMON Bar Gera ICS 2003

146 VALDEMAR Zachariae ICS 2004

151 STROMBACK Stefan Ecolint 2004

152 HJALTE Tellefsen ICS 2004

157 THEO Maechler ICS 2004

173 MEYER Aaron MIS 2002

177 POHLEN Martin ISZL 2002

180 RAPHAËL Bensoussan BEAU 2002

Did Not Finish (9)

23 POHLEN Louisa ISZL 2005

52 MCCONNELL Alexander MIS 2008

57 POULSEN Zac Ecolint 2006

66 HUGHES Finlay ISZL 2005
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94 BAGAYOGO Maellys BEAU 2003

114 SEMENOVA Veronika ZIS 2003

158 JAMIESON Alec LUX 2004

161 TARDY Raphaël ZIS 2004

182 SHEVTCOV Maksim MIS 2001

Disqualified (4)

30 FLOCHEL Justine ISZL 2005 Gate 14

83 KLINK Leopold ISZL 2006

155 DURAN Diego ZIS 2004

184 BENDIG Luca MIS 2002
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  Gender : Ladies / Cat : JUN  
1 12 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Julie 2006 ISZL 1:44.71 (16) 1:33.66 (6) 37.20 (3) 3:55.57

2 25 HANSFORD Charlotte 2006 Ecolint 1:47.01 (23) 1:39.95 (45) 39.06 (21) 4:06.02 10.45

3 17 WHITEHURST Isabella 2005 ISZL 1:51.91 (46) 1:37.13 (24) 39.49 (32) 4:08.53 12.96

4 15 VLASOVA-KUZNETSOVA  Sonia 2006 Ecolint 1:52.25 (47) 1:40.52 (48) 39.30 (28) 4:12.07 16.50

5 21 WINSSINGER Patricia 2006 Ecolint 1:51.26 (43) 1:43.31 (63) 40.25 (47) 4:14.82 19.25

6 8 WENDELSTADT Rosalie 2008 MIS 1:53.37 (51) 1:43.40 (64) 40.83 (54) 4:17.60 22.03

7 35 DE BELLEGARDE Gabriela 2005 Ecolint 1:53.74 (55) 1:44.48 (74) 40.89 (57) 4:19.11 23.54

8 14 TSOLAKA Elissavet 2006 ZIS 1:58.61 (66) 1:43.57 (66) 40.46 (50) 4:22.64 27.07

9 1 VIERSMA Olivia 2007 Ecolint 1:57.33 (63) 1:47.59 (92) 40.95 (58) 4:25.87 30.30

10 13 PERSSON Embla 2006 MIS 1:57.36 (64) 1:49.62 (104) 42.28 (81) 4:29.26 33.69

11 6 HEMINGER Maja 2007 Ecolint 2:00.35 (75) 1:47.49 (90) 42.11 (78) 4:29.95 34.38

12 19 LUBITZ Jailyn 2006 MIS 2:04.63 (85) 1:44.27 (71) 42.35 (85) 4:31.25 35.68

13 3 POHLEN Nicola 2007 ISZL 2:05.47 (88) 1:46.08 (83) 40.40 (48) 4:31.95 36.38

14 34 LIDGREN Molly 2006 ISZL 2:07.07 (100) 1:51.64 (114) 41.67 (69) 4:40.38 44.81

15 31 SCHRÖDER Matilda 2006 MIS 2:05.97 (92) 1:52.90 (117) 43.43 (103) 4:42.30 46.73

16 5 GRÄFIN VON UND ZU HOENSBROECH Cellina 2007 ZIS 2:06.19 (93) 1:52.91 (118) 43.21 (99) 4:42.31 46.74

17 4 PLECHSCHMIDT Carla 2007 MIS 2:04.10 (82) 1:53.71 (123) 44.52 (113) 4:42.33 46.76

18 18 DESMEDT Imogen 2006 LUX 2:09.53 (108) 1:50.10 (107) 43.09 (97) 4:42.72 47.15

19 27 WUNN CASADO Charlotte 2006 MIS 2:09.34 (106) 1:55.92 (128) 46.43 (130) 4:51.69 56.12

20 24 VAN DER TOORN Sanne 2006 ZIS 2:09.67 (109) 1:58.65 (136) 45.06 (119) 4:53.38 57.81

21 37 AUBAKIROVA Sophie 2006 EcolintX 2:16.90 (123) 1:55.35 (125) 44.77 (115) 4:57.02 1:01.45

22 7 AQRAOU Annika 2007 ISZL 2:14.73 (117) 2:04.04 (154) 44.97 (117) 5:03.74 1:08.17

23 9 GILREATH Sydney 2007 MIS 2:28.71 (138) 1:58.92 (138) 45.51 (125) 5:13.14 1:17.57

  Gender : Men / Cat : JUN  
1 86 CATSIAPIS Stefanos 2006 Ecolint 1:37.42 (6) 1:34.99 (13) 39.31 (29) 3:51.72

2 61 REGIDOR Alejandro Antonio 2005 MIS 1:40.49 (10) 1:35.88 (16) 38.65 (15) 3:55.02 3.30

3 41 BILEK-DEVILLE Tomas 2007 Ecolint 1:42.80 (12) 1:39.81 (44) 39.07 (22) 4:01.68 9.96

4 82 DERAM Max 2005 Ecolint 1:44.95 (17) 1:39.08 (36) 39.47 (31) 4:03.50 11.78

5 85 UMUR Bora 2006 EcolintX 1:48.99 (35) 1:36.95 (22) 39.72 (37) 4:05.66 13.94

6 46 CLAUS Nicco 2007 Ecolint 1:46.95 (22) 1:39.04 (35) 39.85 (39) 4:05.84 14.12

7 62 WRIGHT Oscar 2006 ZIS 1:44.46 (15) 1:41.87 (57) 40.11 (44) 4:06.44 14.72

7 38 TUMA Sebastian 2007 ISZL 1:48.18 (30) 1:39.21 (38) 39.05 (20) 4:06.44 14.72

9 75 EHRET Caspar 2005 MIS 1:47.08 (26) 1:39.54 (40) 40.43 (49) 4:07.05 15.33

10 87 HOLDER Charlie 2006 EcolintX 1:48.90 (34) 1:38.57 (31) 40.15 (45) 4:07.62 15.90

11 53 LE GALLAIS Gaspard 2007 Ecolint 1:47.04 (25) 1:41.50 (55) 40.84 (55) 4:09.38 17.66

12 89 BOURICHA Adam 2005 EcolintX 1:49.90 (39) 1:42.43 (59) 41.67 (69) 4:14.00 22.28

13 68 WENDELSTADT Anton 2006 MIS 1:51.76 (45) 1:41.81 (56) 40.57 (52) 4:14.14 22.42

14 80 DOERRENBERG Carlo 2005 MIS 1:58.81 (68) 1:46.20 (84) 42.09 (77) 4:27.10 35.38

15 73 CRAIG Peter 2006 ISZL 2:00.01 (74) 1:46.78 (87) 43.26 (100) 4:30.05 38.33

15 79 SWAIN Gabriel 2005 ISZL 2:07.03 (99) 1:42.51 (60) 40.51 (51) 4:30.05 38.33

17 55 BOULOT Arthur 2007 Ecolint 2:05.91 (91) 1:44.23 (70) 41.50 (64) 4:31.64 39.92

18 49 LUTZ Quirin 2008 MIS 1:59.94 (73) 1:52.02 (115) 42.29 (82) 4:34.25 42.53

19 74 PETERSEN Thomas 2005 LUX 2:06.69 (96) 1:49.64 (105) 42.05 (76) 4:38.38 46.66

20 70 HEILBER Anton 2006 BEAU 2:08.83 (105) 1:48.17 (96) 41.72 (72) 4:38.72 47.00

21 44 HAUCA Aiden 2008 MIS 2:06.32 (94) 1:49.71 (106) 42.77 (95) 4:38.80 47.08

22 56 SHTEREV Nikola 2005 BEAU 2:05.75 (90) 1:49.46 (103) 43.85 (106) 4:39.06 47.34

23 40 IBE Felix 2007 ZIS 2:04.29 (83) 1:54.73 (124) 43.30 (101) 4:42.32 50.60

24 76 SCHWUNG Kian 2006 ZIS 2:08.45 (102) 1:51.46 (112) 42.75 (94) 4:42.66 50.94

25 54 LOZOYA ECKES Luca 2008 MIS 2:05.02 (87) 1:55.98 (129) 43.30 (101) 4:44.30 52.58

26 60 HONG Junyi 2005 LUX 2:11.84 (115) 1:56.03 (130) 45.61 (127) 4:53.48 1:01.76

27 63 GHEWIJ Liam 2006 BEAU 2:18.74 (126) 1:56.93 (133) 45.06 (119) 5:00.73 1:09.01

28 51 POEHNELT Owen 2007 ISZL 2:23.35 (133) 2:04.34 (155) 47.47 (137) 5:15.16 1:23.44

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : SEN  
1 119 DELAYE Astrid 2002 Ecolint 1:34.76 (3) 1:33.97 (8) 38.94 (17) 3:47.67

2 97 ALKIER Amelie 2003 ISZL 1:37.24 (5) 1:33.40 (5) 37.44 (4) 3:48.08 0.41
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Rank Bib. Name Year School SL GS SG Total Gap

3 99 TERRYN Caroline 2003 ZIS 1:40.23 (9) 1:36.58 (20) 38.42 (11) 3:55.23 7.56

4 118 IVANOVA Alina 2002 BEAU 1:41.13 (11) 1:37.98 (28) 39.22 (26) 3:58.33 10.66

5 116 PLECHSCHMIDT Paula 2002 MIS 1:45.86 (18) 1:35.75 (15) 39.00 (19) 4:00.61 12.94

6 101 WALKER Beatrice 2004 Ecolint 1:47.03 (24) 1:37.14 (25) 38.45 (12) 4:02.62 14.95

7 112 GRÄFIN VON UND ZU HOENSBROECH Firouzeh 2003 ZIS 1:49.73 (38) 1:39.57 (41) 41.76 (73) 4:11.06 23.39

8 91 KETTERER Emilia 2004 BONN 1:50.48 (40) 1:40.82 (51) 40.22 (46) 4:11.52 23.85

9 110 WRIGHT Daisy 2004 ZIS 1:47.92 (28) 1:43.69 (68) 41.09 (60) 4:12.70 25.03

10 92 BAYLY Anna 2003 MIS 1:56.19 (61) 1:45.69 (81) 42.30 (83) 4:24.18 36.51

11 98 KUSTERMANN Josephine 2003 MIS 1:57.64 (65) 1:45.32 (78) 41.58 (66) 4:24.54 36.87

12 108 NATHAN Maya 2003 ZIS 1:58.78 (67) 1:45.80 (82) 42.71 (93) 4:27.29 39.62

13 109 VIERSMA Alexa 2004 Ecolint 1:55.65 (59) 1:48.15 (95) 44.12 (108) 4:27.92 40.25

14 126 GÖTZ Selina 2001 BEAU 2:03.37 (79) 1:50.42 (109) 44.29 (112) 4:38.08 50.41

15 103 SCHRÖDER Georgina 2004 MIS 2:04.47 (84) 1:53.32 (120) 46.68 (132) 4:44.47 56.80

16 121 CHEVALIER Josephine 2002 BEAU 2:07.46 (101) 1:56.27 (131) 43.90 (107) 4:47.63 59.96

17 125 GÖTZ Alexia 2002 BEAU 2:18.04 (124) 1:51.24 (111) 44.20 (110) 4:53.48 1:05.81

18 105 BARAJAS Montserrat 2003 BEAU 2:10.01 (110) 2:00.82 (143) 46.79 (133) 4:57.62 1:09.95

19 185 NESBITT Shannon 2003 ISZL 2:20.67 (130) 2:09.99 (159) 47.31 (135) 5:17.97 1:30.30

20 111 WYDRYCH Julia 2003 ZIS 2:28.87 (139) 2:09.06 (158) 48.97 (139) 5:26.90 1:39.23

21 107 GRIFFITH Gwendelyn 2003 ISZL 2:33.40 (140) 2:12.51 (161) 54.22 (140) 5:40.13 1:52.46

  Gender : Men / Cat : SEN  
1 154 Ota Kenzo 2003 MIS 1:32.69 (1) 1:31.68 (2) 38.25 (7) 3:42.62

2 129 HAIDINGER Sebastian 2003 MIS 1:35.95 (4) 1:32.71 (4) 37.90 (5) 3:46.56 3.94

3 134 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime 2004 ISZL 1:42.84 (13) 1:32.08 (3) 36.93 (1) 3:51.85 9.23

4 132 WARD Daniel 2003 Ecolint 1:40.03 (8) 1:34.67 (11) 39.12 (24) 3:53.82 11.20

5 168 HAIDINGER Tom 2001 MIS 1:46.62 (21) 1:34.62 (10) 39.12 (24) 4:00.36 17.74

6 174 KURTH Jason 2001 ZIS 1:49.72 (37) 1:36.44 (19) 38.54 (13) 4:04.70 22.08

7 183 SCHECK Alexander 2002 ZIS 1:49.69 (36) 1:37.00 (23) 38.27 (8) 4:04.96 22.34

8 148 MATTE Louis 2003 LUX 1:46.06 (19) 1:41.39 (54) 41.66 (68) 4:09.11 26.49

9 179 ROGERS James 2001 ZIS 1:48.77 (33) 1:45.05 (76) 41.71 (71) 4:15.53 32.91

10 147 MAILLARD Etienne 2003 ISZL 1:55.19 (57) 1:42.55 (61) 41.99 (74) 4:19.73 37.11

11 138 KRALEV Pavel 2003 BEAU 1:52.32 (48) 1:45.18 (77) 42.61 (91) 4:20.11 37.49

12 130 IBE Moritz 2004 ZIS 1:55.70 (60) 1:42.05 (58) 42.42 (88) 4:20.17 37.55

13 169 GAILEY Paul 2001 ZIS 2:06.64 (95) 1:37.43 (26) 38.29 (9) 4:22.36 39.74

14 143 ROHRBASSER Alasdair 2004 MIS 1:53.08 (50) 1:47.55 (91) 42.41 (87) 4:23.04 40.42

15 145 SILVER William 2004 Ecolint 1:53.51 (52) 1:47.08 (88) 42.46 (89) 4:23.05 40.43

16 136 MIELAU Carl 2003 MIS 1:59.19 (71) 1:44.80 (75) 41.35 (62) 4:25.34 42.72

17 128 HARVEY Andrew 2003 LUX 1:58.84 (69) 1:48.88 (99) 42.03 (75) 4:29.75 47.13

18 176 ENVALL Ruben 2002 Ecolint 2:02.90 (78) 1:48.54 (97) 42.31 (84) 4:33.75 51.13

19 149 MÜLLER-MENRAD Sam 2004 MIS 2:08.73 (104) 1:46.35 (85) 42.60 (90) 4:37.68 55.06

20 166 LE BREUT Mats 2002 ISZL 2:24.28 (136) 1:35.98 (17) 39.55 (34) 4:39.81 57.19

21 142 LYONNET Mathis 2003 LUX 2:05.69 (89) 1:59.47 (139) 44.22 (111) 4:49.38 1:06.76

22 150 SCHIAVETTA Daniele 2003 ZIS 2:08.45 (102) 1:57.87 (135) 44.12 (108) 4:50.44 1:07.82

23 153 FROST Nicholas 2004 ISZL 2:22.87 (132) 1:47.84 (93) 41.61 (67) 4:52.32 1:09.70

24 175 TAKAGI Jutaro 2001 BEAU 2:11.31 (112) 1:56.30 (132) 46.99 (134) 4:54.60 1:11.98

25 167 HEVER Timon 2002 LUX 2:19.71 (127) 1:57.59 (134) 44.97 (117) 5:02.27 1:19.65

26 159 GÓMEZ ORTIZ Antonio 2004 ZIS 2:14.87 (118) 2:06.22 (157) 45.85 (128) 5:06.94 1:24.32



EISSR 2019 TEAM COMPETITION

BONN Ecolint LUX MIS BEAU ISZL ICS ZIS

SLALOM

A BOYS 22 4 56 5 11 39

A GIRLS 34 15 45 11 12

B BOYS 23 17 58 10 19 2 9

B GIRLS 9 36 10 8 25 50

C BOYS 57 28 10 12

C GIRLS 54 10 47 18 9

D BOYS 68 27 17 10 10

D GIRLS 35 44 19 9 10

GIANT SLALOM

A BOYS 6 31 30 26 45

A GIRLS 39 23 50 12 11

B BOYS 23 11 43 10 35 9 7

B GIRLS 7 17 9 8 35 62

C BOYS 56 32 4 7

C GIRLS 38 2 10 50 30 8

D BOYS 78 29 21 4 6

D GIRLS 27 51 26 8 11

SUPER-G

A BOYS 16 14 15 33 61

A GIRLS 34 28 61

B BOYS 30 10 42 11 44 2

B GIRLS 8 28 10 35 57

C BOYS 58 37 5 11

C GIRLS 58 5 17 45 11

D BOYS 66 32 31 10

D GIRLS 27 45 34 11

JUNIOR TEAM 0 622 7 362 0 309 79 116

SENIOR TEAM 24 308 42 339 253 286 11 355

OVERALL TEAM 24 930 49 701 253 595 90 471


